

GR 281 of 2019

11.03.2019

Out of 02 aced persons on CB, 01 aced person is present by filing hazira and 01 aced person is absent by petn and prays for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

To 10.05.2019 for app/order.

**ACJM, Islampur
Uttar Dinajpur**